
COMM NW COR, RUN S ALONG W
LINE 661.61 FT TO NW COR LOT
54 FOR POB, CONT S 661.61 FT,

MULLANY JOHN/ANDRESS JODI
410 SW SALLIEWOOD CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04226-154

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/08/2015 TW 10.03 13,518 85,785 4,018 9,500

STANDARD
3

74,082
10,100
95,285
97,700
16,677
81,023

0
81,023

179,467
0

179,467

1066/0052 11/12/2005 WD Q I 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON

JOHN MULLANY AND JO

0884/2490 7/07/1999 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHILOH RIDGE CO

C JACKSON
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SALE:2:1: 10.03 AC MOBILE HOME HAS BEEN REPOSSED

SALE:1:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

15754 M H 125 07/09/1999

12633 M H 125 06/11/1997

HX Base Yr

410 SW SALLIEWOOD CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,258 113.9000 107.07 134,694 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 71,608

UOP 168 25 42 2,473

1,384 1,258 74,082

BAS= W76 S16 E48 UOP=  S12 E14 N12 W14$ E28 N16$.

BAS

76

16

48

28

16

UOP12

14

12

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,785

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,018


